MEDIA RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:

Andrea McDermott, Corporate Social Responsibility Premier Members Credit Union, 303.657.7304 amcdermott@pmcu.org

PREMIER MEMBERS CREDIT RECOGNIZED AS BEST ONLINE BANK FOR MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS

3% Money Market earned Premier Members first place by MagnifyMoney, a division of Lending
Tree

Boulder, Colo. (**Feb. 17, 2019**) – Premier Members Credit Union has been recognized as the winner for best online banks for money market accounts by MagnifyMoney, a division of Lending Tree.

The winner of best bank for money market accounts is the financial institution that had the highest money account rate and consistently held a spot on MagnifyMoney's Best Money Market page for two years.

Premier Members' Money Market account offers its top 3.00% APY on balances up to \$2,000, while its top tier of \$250,000 and over earns 0.25% to 0.30% APY. An individual may open a new Money Market account with \$5. The account includes paper checks for further convenient access.

The MagnifyMoney recognition adds to the growing list of awards and honors Premier Members

Credit Union has received within the past year:

 Premier Members was announced as Kiplinger's Top Checking Accounts in 2019, and received national recognition by S&P Global as the Top 50 Best Performing Credit Unions in the nation.

- Premier Members was named among DepositAccounts Top 200 list of Healthiest Credit
 Unions in the United States for 2019. The credit union achieved an "A+" health rating in
 the 2019 DepositAccounts financial health study, making the credit union one of the
 healthiest NCUA-insured credit unions in the United States.
- Premier Members received recognition as a Colorado Civic 50 Business in 2019. The
 Colorado Civic 50 recognizes the most community-minded companies and honors how
 extensively Premier Members Credit Union applies resources to community engagement,
 supports the community through philanthropic work and measures the social and business
 impact of community programs.

About Premier Members: About Premier Members: Premier Members Credit Union is a not-for-profit financial institution dedicated to providing financial solutions to individuals and businesses in Colorado's Front Range. With more than 76,000 members, \$1.2 billion in assets, 14 retail branch locations and four locations in area high schools, Premier Members is a leader in the credit union industry. In addition to being at the forefront of the industry in sustainable business practices, Premier Members takes pride in giving back to the communities it serves, supporting a wide variety of activities and fundraising events for charitable organizations like United Way, Realities for Children of Boulder County, Impact on Education and many more. To learn more, visit pmcu.org.